 Vesa 200/300/400
 8
21
,5
 1
80
 177
 450
 S
tr
ok
e
m
ax
.
=
 1
20
0
:
::
Date
DescriptionDrawing no.
31-05-2023
T009-1005-003A T009-1200
Page :
Unless otherwise specified dimensions in millimeters
1:7.5:: ScaleJSDrawn
Please note that specifications may be subject to change 1/2
A
A
 65"
 A
SECTION A-A
11
60
 m
ax
.
5
 Min. 200mm + TV depth
DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 5
 Example build in housing
TV height < 800mm : A=830mm min.
TV height > 800mm : A=TV height + 30mm min.
:
::
Date
DescriptionDrawing no.
18-01-2025
T309-1008-003B Example T009-1200 / TV 65"
Page :
Unless otherwise specified dimensions in millimeters
1:15:: ScaleJSDrawn
Please note that specifications may be subject to change 2/2